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Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status HSC group 
601368 AFSANA MAHBUB 1 Law Admitted Business Studies 
650658 BORHAN UDDIN KHAN JAHANGIR 2 Political Science Admitted Business Studies 
619133 MD. ABIRUR RAHMAN 27 Law Admitted Business Studies 
604884 MD IBRAHIM KHOLIL 29 Economics Admitted Business Studies 
615482 TISHA DEV 65 Law Admitted Business Studies 
617340 TINA DEVI 97 Law Admitted Business Studies 
617854 SHEFTA TANAZ 98 Law Admitted Business Studies 
602268 ASHNA SHEHJIN 102 International Relations Admitted Business Studies 
648235 MD . ABDUR RAHMAN 106 Law Admitted Business Studies 
600663 SHAHELA AKTER MITU 132 Law Admitted Business Studies 
610899 RABEYA SULTANA SUROVI 187 Law Migrated Business Studies 
618778 FAHMIDA TYEBA NOURIN 202 Law Migrated Business Studies 
601426 JAYITA DAS (PUJA) 214 Law Migrated Business Studies 
614683 TAHURA JAHAN TUPA 246 Law Migrated Business Studies 
600692 AISHA AKTHER 248 Law Migrated Business Studies 
616566 IRTIFA BINTE ELIAS ESHPA 297 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
615597 ROMAISHA BINTE AHSAN (TANISHA) 305 Law Migrated Business Studies 
619334 NABIHA JAMIL SIKDER 309 Law Migrated Business Studies 
602337 RAMIM JAHAN RAFI 313 Law Migrated Business Studies 
615405 ANNESHA CHAKRABORTY 314 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
607786 AURJUN ACHARJEE(DURJOY) 326 Law Migrated Business Studies 
616302 AHANA MAZUMDER 343 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
605875 SALE AKTHER 414 Political Science Admitted Business Studies 
616829 A.H.M.TAZWAR TAHSIN 425 International Relations Admitted Business Studies 
609101 MD. NASRULLAH 433 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
614118 THANJINA AKTER THANHA 436 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
602621 ABDUL AL MAHI 453 Public Administration Admitted Business Studies 
600832 SHANTO DAS 454 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
612299 AL ARIAN CHY 464 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
616298 MUSHFIA KAMRUN NESA AIVE 493 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
601662 UMME SALMA SARJU 525 Political Science Admitted Business Studies 
615487 TUNAJJINA SALMIN NAWSHIN 527 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
601798 ANANNA DAS 528 Political Science Admitted Business Studies 
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619210 NAZNIN NOOR 555 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
615221 MAROWA IRIN 558 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
601781 SULTANA AKTHER AKHI 566 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
619316 JANNATUL FERDOUS SHIMLA 567 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
643092 MD. GAFRUL ISLAM RIYAD 579 Political Science Admitted Business Studies 
619613 JANNATUL FERDOUS 589 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
608684 AFRINA ALAM RIVA 619 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
615297 MOSAMMAT SAIMA KHATUN 622 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
613013 AFWAN HABIB ABRAR 650 Economics Migrated Business Studies 
610826 ADRITA CHOWDHURY 664 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
619594 JAKIA AKTER 667 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
603375 SADIA AKTHER 683 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
603053 TANJIDA ERIN 688 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
620486 HUMAIRA YESMIN SAIMA 698 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
614933 ABANTI DAS GUPTHA 725 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
602547 OSHIN MAHIAT 730 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
611928 SAMIA SHAHARIN 733 Sociology Admitted Business Studies 
600350 AMIR HASANUZZAMAN SAKIB 737 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
611124 MOSAMMAT FABIHA ISLAM 747 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
603786 MRITHIKA BISWAS 757 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
601175 TASNIMUL JANNAT TAHA 760 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
604963 BUSRA JAHAN RAFIA 761 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
618703 MOHAMMAD MAHERUB HOSSAIN 766 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
601467 AYESHA RAHA MIM 808 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
613907 MD AFNAN ISLAM CHOWDHURY IFTI 815 Sociology Admitted Business Studies 
616922 JANNATUL FERDOUS 817 International Relations Migrated Business Studies 
613057 YEASIN ARAFAT 827 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
613200 PANNA AKTER 831 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
602864 JUBAIDA KHANAM MONA 843 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
618709 MUSHRAKA IMROSE ADHORA 845 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
600735 KOUSAR AKTER 878 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
603615 ISRAT JAHAN RINI 879 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
617240 NADIA YEASMIN (DIYA) 918 Education Admitted Business Studies 
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601705 LUTHFOR NESSA 929 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
617090 NURA MD. RUBAYET ALAM ROHAN 945 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
617074 SADIYA AFRIN 998 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
610173 IBRAHIM SAIMON SADIF 1024 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
617655 MOINUL ISLAM 1056 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
601823 MUNIRA TAJIMA 1058 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
618291 MISKATUL RASIN 1093 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
604928 FAHAMIDA HOSSAIN 1107 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
635605 MD. ARMAN HOSSAIN 1125 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
611942 AFIA AKTHER 1146 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
613574 ARPA DAS 1149 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
617720 MAHMUDA AKTER 1158 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
619312 URBANA HOSSAIN SUCHI 1172 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
619094 FARIHA TABASSUM NOWRIN 1173 Public Administration Migrated Business Studies 
619159 NADIRA JAHAN SAMIHA 1187 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
615705 FAIRUZ SHAHRIN TAMIM 1191 Sociology Migrated Business Studies 
613700 NILADRI DEY 1206 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
612942 JITU SHIL (RAJON) 1208 Political Science Migrated Business Studies 
611283 NELOY DEV 1209 Criminology and Police Science Migrated Business Studies 
604908 TONNY SEN UMA 1211 Public Administration Called (2) Business Studies 
609150 TASINA YEASMIN 1212 Public Administration Called (2) Business Studies 
618757 TASNIM HAIDER CHY RAISA 1221 Public Administration Called (2) Business Studies 
615187 SHARIF SAIMON SHAHRIAR 1222 Public Administration Called (2) Business Studies 
616811 REJOWANA MONTAHA 1223 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
611568 SHEKAB UDDIN 1251 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
604982 RAHUL DEY 1254 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
615388 KAZI MIFTAHUL JANNAT SUMAIYA 1256 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
619116 SADIA SULTANA 1257 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
602483 ARPON DAS 1259 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
604345 SAIKOT NATH 1265 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
616779 ORNI PAUL 1266 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
610770 SAMIA JAHAN 1268 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
615289 NIRMITA NANDI 1277 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
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613099 MINNATUN NAYEEM 1282 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
602682 MD. SOWKOT JAHAN 1285 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
619432 DURJOY DEV 1303 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
604377 SYEDA JANNATUL TIMON 1309 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
602795 NABILA SULTANA 1313 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
602300 JITMOY DHAR ETU 1320 Development Studies Called (2) Business Studies 
612017 MUHAMMAD RAJ KAMAL 1329 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
604642 UMME SALMA HUMAIRA 1348 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
617787 MAHE SAIMA NUR 1351 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
600513 MAISHA ANJUM 1374 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
616687 FAHIM SHOWRAB NAFIS 1393 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
613826 TRISHNA SHIL 1395 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
624509 JANNATUL MAOWA HAPPY 1397 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
607962 MD. TASMI-UL-HAKIM CHY 1399 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
605660 SUMAYIA ALAM ORNI 1402 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
603057 KAZI MD. ADIL FAHAD (SOHAN) 1403 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
601003 SAMIATUN NURAYEN 1408 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
609364 ARPITA BARUA 1410 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
626603 MD. DURJOY 1411 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
618831 ANNESHA DATTA 1433 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
603901 SARMILA MOSTAFA LABIBA 1458 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
601292 SANJIDA ALAM 1462 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
613425 MD. SADMAN SAMIR 1466 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
613155 PUSPITA DUTTA 1469 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
615942 UMME FATEMA TASNIM 1484 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
618545 SUMAIYA TABASSUM SADIA 1486 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
614204 MST. JANNATU TABASSUM 1502 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
620253 MAIMUNA AKTER MEGHNA 1504 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
613540 AFSANA ALAM MIM 1508 Sociology Called (2) Business Studies 
613724 FAHMIDA TASNIM MAISHA 1509 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
617895 MOSDALIFA 1515 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
602723 AZIZUL HAKIM NAYON 1520 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
606894 MOHAMMAD SAKIB UDDIN 1523 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
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619556 FAHIM AJMAL YAS 1525 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
618873 UMMAY TASFIA 1531 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
603075 AFRAJ UDDIN MAHI 1536 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Business Studies 
604661 ARPA RANI DAS 1541 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
614334 AFSANA AKTER 1564 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
601468 CHANDRANATH DEY 1570 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
615866 MINHAZ UDDIN 1576 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Business Studies 
602619 KRISHNA DAS 1602 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
635172 SUMAYIA TABASSUM LAMIA 1647 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
610201 SHAFAYET NAWAZ CHOWDHURY 1648 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
615418 MD. JOHAYER EFTEKAR 1650 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
601803 RIEAD HASNI IRFAT 1660 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
619680 MD. SAKIBUL HOQUE 1667 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
602956 UMME HABIBA MUNTAHA 1673 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
625993 JUNAIED RAHMAN 1674 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
612473 SAHADAT HOSSAIN BHUIYAN 1678 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
602325 OMAR BIN RASHID 1680 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
617620 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA 1690 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
618548 KASPIA AKTHER 1718 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
618362 AFSANA AKTER SIMI 1721 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
608250 SAIFUL ISLAM 1722 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
613961 NIHARIKA RASHID TISHMA 1737 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
618884 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM SUNNY 1738 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
611380 RAISUL ISLAM 1740 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
615672 FATEMA ZINNAT MAISA 1750 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
617311 AYESHA SIDDIKE MIM 1751 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
608258 RIKEL CHAKMA 1755 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
601352 SAMINUR CHOWDHURY 1759 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
607771 AFROJA SULTANA SHAPNA 1762 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
643404 ZARIN TASNIM DIA 1766 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
601225 OITRILA SEN (ARPI) 1784 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
604264 TAOHIDA ALAM TUHI 1805 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
603836 ALIFA ABIBA MUMU 1806 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
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620251 NISHAT NAWAL 1808 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
611214 SUSTAM SOLAIMAN RAFSHAN 1815 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
604494 MUHAMMAD MOSFIQUR RAHMAN AKIB 1821 Anthropology Called (2) Business Studies 
602059 A S AL JIHAN 1825 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
616096 NAJIA ISLAM MAWA 1834 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
613921 NIGAR SAMIHA 1841 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
615374 SANJIDA SAYRA TISHA 1875 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
622047 SAYED MAHMOD 1881 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
600448 NURUL MOSTAFA MIZAN 1884 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
613488 ISRATH MARIA WAJIHA 1885 Education Called (2) Business Studies 
646592 MST. HAFSA 4 Law Admitted Humanities 
635846 SYEDA MEHERUNNESA 6 Law Admitted Humanities 
628127 JAHID HASAN SIYAM 11 Law Admitted Humanities 
617300 SAMIRA JANNAT 22 Law Admitted Humanities 
612601 MAHABUBA SULTANA 32 Law Admitted Humanities 
632743 MD. JIHADUL ISLAM JEWELL 37 Law Admitted Humanities 
645551 FAIMA HASAN TONNE 38 Law Admitted Humanities 
607538 ASADUL ISLAM 39 Law Admitted Humanities 
630243 MD. SAYMUN HOSSAIN 46 Law Admitted Humanities 
602820 MEHEDI HASAN 52 Law Admitted Humanities 
611632 AYESA SIDDIKA RIYA 67 Law Admitted Humanities 
610932 MISKAT HOSSEN 68 Public Administration Admitted Humanities 
634945 BAYAZID HOSSEN 70 Law Admitted Humanities 
603686 TANIFA AKTHER 71 Law Admitted Humanities 
635965 AFNAN NABILA 76 Law Admitted Humanities 
610903 MD. YASIR MONTASIR 80 Law Admitted Humanities 
612387 HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD JAYED 84 Law Admitted Humanities 
605061 JUNNURAIN 90 Law Admitted Humanities 
637470 RUBIYA TABASUM PRITY 91 Law Admitted Humanities 
640116 NAFIUL AZIZ TOUSIF 93 Law Admitted Humanities 
626078 MD. SAYEM AHMED HRIDOY 94 Law Admitted Humanities 
609147 MOCHAMMAT TANZILA TABASSUM 108 Law Admitted Humanities 
629106 SADMAN SANI 109 Law Admitted Humanities 
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609213 SHANJITA SHAMME ERA 112 Law Admitted Humanities 
613250 SUMAIYA SHARIF 114 Economics Admitted Humanities 
636063 MD. ABU DARDA 121 Law Admitted Humanities 
602473 TAHMINA AKTER 123 Law Admitted Humanities 
605508 MAHAMMAD ANOWARUS SAYADAT 126 Law Admitted Humanities 
608022 SADIA BINTE DIDER 134 Law Admitted Humanities 
617690 KAZI MOHAMMAD JAYED HASSAN RAFI 137 Law Admitted Humanities 
612273 MEHERAF HOSSAIN MUNAD 141 Law Admitted Humanities 
613167 BABUNNISA SAIFA 145 Economics Admitted Humanities 
638991 AHIYAN AHRAR SAIF 150 Law Migrated Humanities 
602481 FARIYA SULTANA RIYA 155 Law Migrated Humanities 
600918 SUMAIYA JAHAN NADIA 159 Law Migrated Humanities 
646900 MD. TAJUL ISLAM TOHA 160 Law Migrated Humanities 
602358 NOVERA AREFIN JOYOTI 168 Law Migrated Humanities 
614009 MST. SANIYA KHANAM CHOWDHURY 174 Political Science Admitted Humanities 
618390 MARWA BINTE REZOAN 186 Law Migrated Humanities 
616525 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 189 Law Migrated Humanities 
628661 JARIN SABAH OBONI 192 Law Migrated Humanities 
614137 NADIA TALUKDER 193 Law Migrated Humanities 
601877 RABU JAMAL FARIA 195 Law Migrated Humanities 
633718 TAMIM UZ JAMAN 198 Law Migrated Humanities 
603090 MOHAMMAD ARIFUL ISLAM 200 Law Migrated Humanities 
618333 JESMIN AKTER 205 Law Migrated Humanities 
600422 SABRINA SAIMA TURNA 209 Law Migrated Humanities 
614599 TASPIA SULTANA RINU 212 Political Science Admitted Humanities 
635818 ISRAT JERIN 216 Law Migrated Humanities 
616738 MOSHAROF HOSSAIN 217 Economics Migrated Humanities 
635400 SAWANA MIRZA MITHI 220 Law Migrated Humanities 
624166 MUEED HASAN TONMOY 221 Law Migrated Humanities 
614720 MAISHA BINTE KHALEQUE 226 Law Migrated Humanities 
605392 NORUL AZIM 238 Economics Migrated Humanities 
637244 MOHAMMAD TAHMIDUL ISLAM SAYEM 242 Law Migrated Humanities 
600529 ASMAUL HOSNA 245 Law Migrated Humanities 
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628827 NABIL IFTEKHER RAJIN 251 Law Migrated Humanities 
636508 SAUDA TASNIM JINIA 258 Law Migrated Humanities 
615606 MEHERUN NESA MIM 266 Law Migrated Humanities 
600559 MARIA SHIBLE 267 Law Migrated Humanities 
644206 MD. FOYSAL AHMED 270 Law Migrated Humanities 
616142 MD. HASAN UDDIN TANSIN 272 Law Migrated Humanities 
651493 JUBAYER KHAN JIBON 278 Law Migrated Humanities 
619419 ASHRAFUL ALAM 280 Law Migrated Humanities 
614575 MISBAH UDDIN MIHRAJ 285 Law Migrated Humanities 
618770 ROMAISA ISLAM SAFA 289 Political Science Admitted Humanities 
601853 SAMIM ARA JAHAN 291 Law Migrated Humanities 
618971 ASHIQUR RAHMAN AKASH 324 Law Migrated Humanities 
647434 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN 325 Law Migrated Humanities 
603951 ASMAUL HOSNA 328 Economics Migrated Humanities 
623703 SHAHARUKH KHA 332 Law Migrated Humanities 
617197 SURAYAH CHOWDHURY 337 Law Migrated Humanities 
640267 BIDHAN CHOWDHURY 341 Economics Migrated Humanities 
612624 KHALEDA JAHAN MAMMY 348 Economics Migrated Humanities 
640620 MD. MAHMUDUR RAHMAN 350 Economics Migrated Humanities 
646231 SHARMILI MARZIA MALLIKA 353 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
646901 MST. JABIN NAHAR MAHI 354 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
639136 MST.SAWDA AKTER JARIN 368 Economics Migrated Humanities 
637555 MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM 369 Economics Migrated Humanities 
634113 NAFIUL ISLAM NAFIS 372 Economics Migrated Humanities 
618138 MOHAMMAD FOYSAL 373 Economics Migrated Humanities 
633233 SAFIQUL ISLAM 380 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
635792 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM 390 Economics Migrated Humanities 
647605 MD. RIFAT HASAN 392 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
632406 SANIA IBRAHIM 396 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
641113 ARMAN HOSSAIN 406 Economics Migrated Humanities 
605027 NAHIN SULTANA 410 Public Administration Migrated Humanities 
629016 MD. SIMANTO ALAMIN 412 Economics Migrated Humanities 
601179 RAHNUMA TASNIM 416 Economics Migrated Humanities 
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636525 RAKIBUL HASAN MAMUN 419 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
629527 JABER HOSSAIN 420 Economics Migrated Humanities 
616571 MOBAREK HOSSAN SIYAM 429 Economics Migrated Humanities 
600561 MD MINHAJUL ALAM 431 Economics Migrated Humanities 
642667 ZUMANA-TUL-ZANNAH 439 Economics Migrated Humanities 
617357 IMRANUL HOQUE SHOWRUB 440 Economics Migrated Humanities 
620487 RAFIA ISLAM RAISA 441 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
607029 CHAITI RANI SHILL 444 Economics Migrated Humanities 
612156 MOHAMMAD THAHIDUL ISLAM AKIB 445 Economics Migrated Humanities 
639850 SAMIA AFROJ 476 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
648380 ADIB SADAT AL-RIMAN 478 Economics Migrated Humanities 
632537 MD. AL AHAD 480 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
600951 AFRANIKA FAIRUZ 481 Criminology and Police Science Admitted Humanities 
626767 SHAHRIAR EMON JITU 483 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
634529 SHAYAUN MAHMUD 492 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
603859 MOSAMMAT SANJIDA AKTER 502 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
633707 KAZI ABIDA SULTANA 504 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
642109 MD.ABIR HOSEN 516 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
615026 FARJANA MAHBUBA 519 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
628796 MD. GOLAM RABBI 521 Education Admitted Humanities 
640347 MD. ABU BAKAR SIDDIK CHOWDHURY 524 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
601113 MISBAHUL JANNAT SOMAIYA 538 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
644290 MD NAFIZ 539 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
635245 RAKIBUL ISLAM JIM 544 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
612112 AFIFATUNNESA TANHA 545 Public Administration Migrated Humanities 
622700 MOSAMMOT MAHIMA SARKAR MAHI 546 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
635402 TAWFIQUR RAHMAN 552 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
617344 SUMANA KADER CHOWDHURY ENA 563 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
649750 MD. RAFIUL KABIR 570 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
600108 AFNAN MAHBUB OISHY 580 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
612101 SHAGUFTA BINT SHAHID 594 Public Administration Migrated Humanities 
626275 RAISA SAMIA 597 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
622028 BUSHRA HAWLADHAR 599 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
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627502 JOYNOBUNNESA ROZA 608 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
617262 NUSRAT JAHAN EIPTY 613 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
610030 ADNAN ELAHI 614 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
626061 MD. SIYAM BABU 627 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
639695 NAEEM 628 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
610768 SYEDA SANIA SAFA 629 Psychology Admitted Humanities 
621998 TASFIYA BINTE KAMAL ELA 634 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
627506 ANINDA MOJUMDER BIPRO 640 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
601629 FARZANA AKTER NIPA 641 International Relations Migrated Humanities 
640533 MOHAMMAD KOBUL HASAN 648 Political Science Migrated Humanities 
636107 KISHOR KUMAR ROY 661 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
642733 NAHIDA SULTANA 662 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
637117 GAZI MITHILA 666 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
629690 MD. SADIK ABID ROUNOK 668 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
639614 NAHIN AMAN 670 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
601259 MOHAMMED JUHAIR 673 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
636353 MD. ISMAIL RAHMAN CHAYAN 675 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
639658 TAHSIN JAHAN 679 Education Called (2) Humanities 
636740 MAHIR MOSTAFA AYON. 680 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
635207 NILAMBAR BISWAS TIRTHO 681 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
601796 MD MANNAN SHARIF 687 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
615590 NUSRATUN NESSA 689 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
633537 FARIHA TASNIM 690 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
648158 MD. TAHOMID DEWAN 696 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
628451 ALIA RAHMAN ADITI 699 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
646013 MD. HARESUL ISLAM WASIF 700 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
638264 MD. ABU SHAFAYAT ALI 701 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
633836 MD. SAYEED AL MUZAHID 702 International Relations Called (2) Humanities 
642620 TANHA TABASSUM 703 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
642994 SADIA SHARMIN 705 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
623372 MALIYAT RAHIM 706 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
636378 MD. NAFIUR RAHMAN NIAZ 707 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
602214 SABRINA JAHAN SUBARNA 708 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
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632431 MD ABDULLA AL RIYAD RAFI 709 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
640042 AMINA ZANNAT ANIKA 710 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
633492 MOST. NADIA JAHAN NODI 711 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
641899 MARJIA MURSHED MAHI 712 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
641314 M. SHIBLI NOMAN 713 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
646041 MD. NAJMUL ISLAM NAIM 714 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
636716 TARIKUL ISLAM 715 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
618441 MEER MOHAMMAD TOHA APON 718 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
620064 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN NILA 720 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
627326 MAHIMA AKHTER MIM 721 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
631184 ABDULLAH AL MAHIM 722 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
632333 SYED SAIF ULLAH 723 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
651050 MD. RAFIUL ALAM 724 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
645879 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD TAMIM 726 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
622089 HUMAYUN KOBIR 727 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
600533 NAZIFA TAHER 729 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
615139 AFRIN JAHAN 738 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
621147 ARAFAT RAHMAN 741 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
631833 NAFIS FOAD 742 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
631912 MD. SADMAN TAHSIN TIKHON 745 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
618783 NAHIDUL NAZIM NAHID 746 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
604854 RAJINA JANNAT ELMA 750 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
639763 PRANTI PAUL 751 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
646742 MASUM AHMED 752 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
643174 IKHTEAR UDDIN MD. FAYSAL 753 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
626729 TASNOVA NOWRIN AURNI 755 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
612746 MAHAMUDUL HASAN 758 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
606643 JANNATUN NUR SAMIA 762 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
636118 TASIN TALUKDER ALIF 764 Political Science Called (2) Humanities 
646131 MD. NAEEM BABU 765 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
636095 MD. TASNIMUL RAHMAN RUMMAN 767 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
636379 FABIHA BUSHRA SOHA 768 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
615921 SYEDA MOCHAMMTH SURAIYA KAWSAR SATHI 774 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
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618649 MOHAMMAD AYAS 775 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
602432 JANNATUL NAIMA 776 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
643745 HABIBA BINTE SAYED 779 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
623084 MD. ABDULLAH AL FAHAD 783 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
640537 MD. SIRAZ UDDIN 784 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
650984 MD. RAIHAN MUJIB 786 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
644960 MD. NAHID HOSEN 787 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
620391 MUHAMMAD ASLAM HOSSEN 790 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
617969 MOHIUDDIN 795 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
649526 MST. SUMAIYA KHATUN 797 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
649758 SUMIYA AHMED BUSRA 798 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
604162 TANSIHA TASNIM 801 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
612077 JAHIN FATEMA KARMIN 803 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
631171 SAMIA SELIM OISHI 807 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
645054 MUNAM ISLAM 809 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
637856 MD. ANAYET PARVEZ ARANYA 810 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
602434 TAMIM FARHAN 812 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
602227 JANNATUL MAOWA PUSPA 813 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
636538 MEHEJABIN MALIHA 814 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
623620 MD. LIKHON ALI 818 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
626174 NADIA SULTANA 820 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
623776 AFSANA MIMI AKHI 821 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
647693 KAZI TABASSUM TAMANNA 823 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
619850 MD. SHAHARIAR HASAN 824 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
641135 MD. SOUIF HOSEN 833 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
646514 MD. MURAD ISLAM RANA 834 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
634730 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 836 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
604380 FAHMIDA BINTE ALAM 837 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
643185 DEBBRATO KUNDU 842 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
648702 NASIM UDDIN 844 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
635884 FARSIN ALAM HRIDOY 846 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
626452 TASNIMUL TOUSIF ROHAN 847 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
646016 SUDARSHAN SEEMANTO 848 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
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628080 MD.  SIAM 849 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
626080 JUSTIN BANIK 851 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
625970 NINA BUSHRA 852 Public Administration Called (2) Humanities 
640321 AHNAF JAHIN ORNELA 854 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
623515 PUJA DAS 855 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
633882 RAKIBUL  ISLAM 856 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
636356 MST. SRABONTY 857 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
651285 ABU HORAIRA 859 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
642997 TASNIM TAURAT 860 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
636388 MD. AKASH ISLAM 861 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
600985 ASMA AIRIN 862 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
645881 SADIATUT TAIYEBA 863 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
632563 SAZIA SIDDIQUE ANIKA 864 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
617469 ANGKITA SINHA 865 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
627582 MD. SHAHORIAR HUSSEN RAHUL 866 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
633965 JANNAT HOSSAIN RAKHI 867 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
645592 MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN 868 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
619487 SULTANA AKTAR 869 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
622368 NAWSHIN BINTE NUR 870 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
600560 A. S.M.IMON SHAHORIR NISHAN 871 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
636204 BIJOYA RANI DAS 873 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
626428 MAHMUDUL HASAN SHOVO 875 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
620240 TASNIM ARFA MAISHA 877 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
614245 MD. NOYEM UDDIN 881 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
621996 MD. WASIF KHANDOKAR OLI 882 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
629493 MD. MOMIN SIKDAR 884 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
640700 SARUAR JAHAN SHUVO 886 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
650182 MST. FARIHA TABASSUM 887 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
626875 MARZIA HUSAIN 889 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
631787 ASHRAFUZZAMAN RATUL 893 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
619618 KHADIJATUL KUBRA 894 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
634754 SHUVO CHANDRO ROY 897 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
617113 MAROWA TARMIHIM MAHI 898 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
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619887 MD MEHERUL ALAM TUTUL 899 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
624980 FAHIM MUSA 902 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
640975 ABU SAYEF 903 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
616956 MD. BIPLOB 904 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
630580 MD. ADNANUL ISLAM FARABI 907 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
614532 AFRIN SULTANA RITU 908 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
604562 UMME SALMA SONIA 910 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
626924 FARIA ISLAM 911 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
616824 PROME  KURI 912 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
602161 SAIMA ISLAM 914 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
629043 MONALISHA RAHMAN 915 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
627063 NAKIBUL ASHRAF NABIL 916 Sociology Called (2) Humanities 
612205 MONTASIR HOSSAIN SAYEM 917 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
640505 MD. RAHAT 919 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
610859 SAYED MOHAMMAD RIFAT 920 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
628721 MD. IBRAHIM HASAN SAZIM 921 Development Studies Called (2) Humanities 
636769 MD. NAYMUR RAHMAN JOY 928 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
637938 MD.EYASIR ARAFAT NIKASH 930 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
607380 RAKIB HOSSEN TASIN 935 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
634820 MOHAMMED ANTARA IFFAT 936 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
629111 FAIROSE HUMAYARA MISHA 941 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
610387 ANISA IBNAT 942 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
627968 KHALID HASAN APU 944 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
632780 NABILA NOWMI ISLAM 946 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
622174 SARAF NOWER PRIONTY 947 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
638609 FOUJIA KAMAL SOHELI 948 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
619307 LULU WAL MARJAN 950 Education Called (2) Humanities 
634548 MAHMUDUL HASAN BIN MOBARAK 951 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
645135 MD MUTASIM BILLAH NADIM 953 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
619597 FARHANA CHOWDHURY 954 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
631490 ARNOB CHAKRABORTY 955 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
649892 SAYEDA RUMMAN JUI 956 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
621536 SONZITA AKTER 957 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
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639778 MD. ALFANUJJAMAN APON 958 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
638805 OMMA IMON 959 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
628028 SK. MD. UDOY AHMED TUHIN 960 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
602813 NOWSHIN NOWAL LISA 965 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
610883 TANJIN IRIN NISHAN 967 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
622336 JANNATUN NAYEM 973 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
610471 MD. MISHKAT HOSSEN 977 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
635801 H. R. POBITRO 978 Education Called (2) Humanities 
628878 MD. JUNAYED HOSSAIN 983 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
650107 SAAD AL MAHMUD 987 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
627441 MD. TAUSIF AHMED ARPU 989 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
626617 RUBAIYA TABASSUM 991 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
612215 FABIHA SULTANA AYESHA 993 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
638259 NUSRAT JAHAN HIM 995 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
641633 AZIZUL ISLAM 996 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
651414 MD.NUR HOSSAIN 997 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Humanities 
627369 YASIR ARAFAT 999 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Humanities 
645564 MD. ABU FUAD 1000 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
646981 MD. ABU TOHA ASHIK 1001 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
647158 ASIF HOSEN 1003 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
616389 MUHAMMAD NAYEM UDDIN ZIHAN 1004 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
642011 SIFATULLAH 1005 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
621803 NAIMUL ISLAM EMON 1006 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
640032 SHAHRIAR ISLAM SIFAT 1009 Education Called (2) Humanities 
619352 ARPITA DHAR 1010 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
602585 TANIA SULTANA 1012 Education Called (2) Humanities 
622800 IRFAN NASIF 1017 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
633329 MD. SUMON MIA 1020 Education Called (2) Humanities 
602591 TABASSUM CHOWDHURY ANHA 1029 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
630597 MD. TAHSIN RAYHAN DIPU 1030 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
625255 MD. SABBIR HOSSEN RABBI 1036 Education Called (2) Humanities 
643610 MST. ASNEHAR 1037 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
605015 MOHAMMAD SHAHEDUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY 1038 Education Called (2) Humanities 
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631062 TASNIM JAHAN SARA 1039 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
624790 TANJIL HOSSEN RISHAD 1041 Education Called (2) Humanities 
619695 AFIFA SHAHRIN ANUMA 1042 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
619224 ESRAT JAHAN SAMIHA 1044 Education Called (2) Humanities 
634978 ABDUL AWAL 1045 Geography and Environmental Studies Called (2) Humanities 
651309 MST. NAZNIN AKTER 1046 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
642466 RUPA AKTER 1048 Education Called (2) Humanities 
628444 KEFAYET ULLAH APO 1049 Education Called (2) Humanities 
604586 UMME SALMA 1050 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
636607 SHAHEDUR RAHMAN SAIKAT 1059 Education Called (2) Humanities 
644686 MST. ELMA KHATUN 1060 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
631107 ARIFUL HOQUE SHADIN 1061 Education Called (2) Humanities 
633863 MD. SHADMAN SHIAM 1064 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
632536 MD. FAHIM RAHMAN 1066 Education Called (2) Humanities 
632396 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN 1069 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
641119 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM RIFAT 1070 Education Called (2) Humanities 
627028 MD. SOHEL RANA 1072 Education Called (2) Humanities 
635102 ABDUR RAHMAN 1076 Education Called (2) Humanities 
649409 MD. ABDUL BASHIR 1077 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
631627 NAZIA ALAM NUREN 1078 Education Called (2) Humanities 
642180 MST. TASFIYA RAHMAN 1079 Education Called (2) Humanities 
645340 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 1083 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
643390 KHALED HASAN TORUN 1084 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
640464 MD. HEMAYETUL ISLAM 1085 Education Called (2) Humanities 
623016 SAJIA AFRIN SHAMMI 1086 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
636222 MD. MEHEDI HASAN ABID 1087 Education Called (2) Humanities 
609104 SAYMA AKTER 1088 Education Called (2) Humanities 
619664 NUZHAT TABARSUM 1089 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
626942 MD. NUR HABIB LUSHAN 1091 Education Called (2) Humanities 
622920 MD. SADAT HUSSAIN 1095 Education Called (2) Humanities 
615999 THAHIA THAHOSIN 1098 Education Called (2) Humanities 
609834 MOHAMMAD MISBAH 1100 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
609110 ARFATUL ISLAM 1102 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
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603953 MD. YEASIN ARAFAT 1103 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
644965 MIM KHATUN 1104 Psychology Called (2) Humanities 
612646 MOHAMMAD SALEHIN 1112 Education Called (2) Humanities 
625026 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN ANTOR 1113 Education Called (2) Humanities 
635170 MOST. SUMAIYA ALIM AINE 1117 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
629766 NURUL ISLAM EMON 1119 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
632150 MD. MORSHED ALI SHAH 1120 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
628682 MOHIN UDDIN 1121 Education Called (2) Humanities 
647066 MST. TABSHIR FARZANA 1122 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
631629 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 1123 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
604127 AYESHA SIDDIKA MUKTA 1124 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
621742 SABEHA TONNOYA TONU 1126 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
643216 MD. AHASANUL ISLAM 1127 Anthropology Called (2) Humanities 
636249 ALAMGIR HASAN RAKIB 3 Law Admitted Science 
608904 TANJID HOSSAIN NABIL 13 Law Admitted Science 
600568 MD TOWHIDUL ISLAM ENAN 17 Law Admitted Science 
608912 MD. SAFAYET HOSSAIN 21 Law Admitted Science 
640786 FARJANA RAHMAN SAIMA 35 Economics Admitted Science 
630265 SAYED AFROJ 43 Law Admitted Science 
649419 MD. MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MIA 61 Economics Admitted Science 
621377 MD. MORSHED BIN NISHAT 73 Political Science Admitted Science 
621550 MD. ARAFAT ADNAN 81 Law Admitted Science 
605776 MOSTAFA KAMAL MEHERAJ 86 Law Admitted Science 
644366 SHAHID AHMED 100 Law Admitted Science 
641835 AHMED FAIAD TAWSIF 110 Law Admitted Science 
637462 MD. JAWAD CHOWDHURY 139 Law Admitted Science 
614180 MD. RAHATUL SHIKDER 149 Law Migrated Science 
601672 DIBBYA KRISHNA PAUL 153 Law Migrated Science 
602201 NIZHUM AFROZ 172 Law Migrated Science 
600076 RAFIUR RAHMAN 185 Law Migrated Science 
605001 MOMTAHINA AKTER TAHMINA 201 Political Science Admitted Science 
613965 MD MISBAH UDDIN OVI 204 Law Migrated Science 
619544 LABIBA NUREN SULTANA 219 Law Migrated Science 
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639846 ABRA ZAHIN CHOWDHURY 225 Law Migrated Science 
604991 RAIHAN MOHAMMAD NABID 252 Law Migrated Science 
617693 PRIYANKA CHAKMA 257 Economics Admitted Science 
644096 MD. MOTALEB HOSSAN 282 Law Migrated Science 
622463 MD. NAZMUS SAKIB SEAM 302 Law Migrated Science 
604823 ABIDA SULTANA 310 Law Migrated Science 
622984 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN 355 Economics Admitted Science 
600081 A K M TANJIM MASUD 358 Economics Admitted Science 
619198 SAIMUN MOSTAFA MUNNA 360 Economics Admitted Science 
615501 JOWTIRMOY GHOSH 363 Economics Admitted Science 
628264 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM ROBIN 383 Economics Admitted Science 
641231 ASHIKUR  RAHMAN  SHIHAB 398 Economics Admitted Science 
619232 MOST. NUSRAT JAHAN SORNA 408 International Relations Admitted Science 
615316 SHAHRIAR FAISAL NADIP 418 Economics Admitted Science 
631299 FAHAD AHMED 421 International Relations Admitted Science 
628323 MD ARAFAT KHAN 432 International Relations Admitted Science 
613773 HUMAYRA NOWSHIN 456 Communication and Journalism Admitted Science 
632063 ABDULLAH-AL-ALVI 462 Economics Migrated Science 
634939 ATIA ROWNAK OPSARY 475 International Relations Admitted Science 
602628 MD. TAREKUL ISLAM TUHIN 494 Economics Migrated Science 
631986 TAHLIL AZAD 498 International Relations Admitted Science 
629501 AMRIN ISLAM 515 International Relations Admitted Science 
632343 MASFIA MEHJABIN 529 Political Science Admitted Science 
628549 MD. ATEF ABRAR SAZID 531 International Relations Admitted Science 
612771 JOBAYER MOHAMMAD AYAT 532 International Relations Admitted Science 
624968 KAZI HASAN JAMIL 533 Economics Migrated Science 
614740 AYESHA AKTER 548 International Relations Admitted Science 
615358 NAHIDA SULTANA LIZA 550 Economics Migrated Science 
639090 MD. ABDULLAH AL MUBIN 557 Economics Migrated Science 
634948 MD. AMIR HAMZA MEHEDI 561 Political Science Admitted Science 
633433 NISAT FARZANA TABASUM 565 International Relations Admitted Science 
636709 MAHADI HASAN FAHIM 568 Political Science Admitted Science 
616681 SAMIA JAMAN 572 International Relations Admitted Science 
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608758 RUBAIETH SHARMIN SUMAIA 584 Economics Migrated Science 
650166 ALI AHSAN MOHAMMAD MUZAHID 586 Economics Migrated Science 
601198 MALIHA MAHJABIN MAISHA 617 International Relations Admitted Science 
609528 MUMTAHINA HAFSA RAFINA 620 International Relations Admitted Science 
624742 MAHBUBUL HASAN FAHAD 621 International Relations Migrated Science 
624990 MD. REFAETUL ISLAM 623 International Relations Migrated Science 
602129 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA BINTE RAHMAN 624 International Relations Migrated Science 
607251 NAMIA SULTAN OHI 625 Economics Migrated Science 
645061 NURE JAHRA 651 International Relations Migrated Science 
618829 AL EHSANUL HOSSAIN 652 Economics Migrated Science 
636632 RAINA AKTER RICHIE 653 International Relations Migrated Science 
628066 ADIBA TASNIN 657 International Relations Migrated Science 
603905 MOTASIM MOAIYED SAFWAN 663 Economics Migrated Science 
608899 RESHMI AKTHER RIMA 686 Economics Migrated Science 
643077 SK ARBA  SIDDIKA 735 Economics Migrated Science 
643349 KHONDOKER RIAN RAHMAN 736 Public Administration Admitted Science 
600795 BUSTANUL FURKAN 749 Economics Migrated Science 
607113 AYESHA AKTER 770 Public Administration Admitted Science 
636941 JAWAD HASAN 771 Economics Migrated Science 
636487 ZENIFA TANZIM ARRONNO 772 Economics Migrated Science 
615841 MOSAMMAT SAMIHA SULTANA PUSPIA 781 Political Science Admitted Science 
615296 UMMAY SAFIA JABA 794 Economics Migrated Science 
648382 MD. AFRIDE HASAN 796 International Relations Migrated Science 
621627 MST. RIMA AKTER 799 Economics Migrated Science 
636399 MST. SAMIA AKTER 802 Economics Migrated Science 
618920 SYEDA SOALIHA 806 Economics Migrated Science 
641616 ASFIA RASHID 822 Economics Migrated Science 
642142 MD. TOUHID REJA 829 International Relations Migrated Science 
635525 IFAZ KHAN 832 Economics Migrated Science 
620925 ADNAN AREFIN BOIVOB 838 Economics Migrated Science 
621429 MARZIA NUR NISA 840 Criminology and Police Science Admitted Science 
612106 ILHUM BIN ALAM 841 International Relations Migrated Science 
602283 ARPITA RANI DEY. 853 Political Science Admitted Science 
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600606 SYEDA SUMAIYA ISLAM 876 Political Science Admitted Science 
640483 MST. FABLINA HOQUE 880 International Relations Migrated Science 
619894 SHOHIDUL ISLAM 906 Political Science Migrated Science 
602025 UMME EASMIN AKTHER SHARMIN 924 Political Science Migrated Science 
614434 RADIUL RAUF 926 Economics Migrated Science 
617541 NUR-A-TASMIA ZAKIR 927 International Relations Migrated Science 
647324 RIFAT HASAN 961 Economics Migrated Science 
608567 SAMIN BIN KALAM 964 International Relations Migrated Science 
625902 RIYELUZZAMAN HIMEL 966 Economics Migrated Science 
622695 SAKIBUL MAZUMDER 969 Economics Migrated Science 
636663 MD SHAKIL AHMED SHAWON 970 Economics Migrated Science 
629187 KHANDAKER NAWFA NAWAR 971 International Relations Migrated Science 
603511 HUMAIRA AKHTER NUR 974 Economics Migrated Science 
605172 TAJRIAN MAHZABEEN NIHAN 979 Economics Migrated Science 
621935 MD. RAIYAN AWAL 980 Economics Migrated Science 
641738 NUSHAIBA RAHMAN 981 International Relations Migrated Science 
600733 SAMIA ISLAM SOHA 982 International Relations Migrated Science 
634979 MD. OBAYDULLAH 985 International Relations Migrated Science 
618473 MAHIN AKTER MIM 1011 International Relations Migrated Science 
601554 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN 1013 Political Science Migrated Science 
636741 TASNIM AKTER 1014 Public Administration Migrated Science 
633739 TAPOSI RABEYA SUCHANA 1015 International Relations Migrated Science 
606289 MST. HABIBA AKTER RIFA 1018 International Relations Migrated Science 
603336 MD. MASUD BIN HARUN 1027 Political Science Migrated Science 
641090 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN 1043 Political Science Migrated Science 
619662 HOMAIRA ISLAM. 1051 Political Science Migrated Science 
625270 MD.  MIRAJ  HASSAN 1052 Political Science Migrated Science 
602238 AKIFA JANNAT LINSA 1054 Public Administration Migrated Science 
635837 SADIA  ISLAM  SUBORNA 1055 Political Science Migrated Science 
628538 TAHIYA ZAMAN NOWSIN 1063 Political Science Migrated Science 
637199 MAISHA MUMTAHA 1071 Political Science Migrated Science 
645410 MD. ABDULLAH ARIF 1092 Criminology and Police Science Admitted Science 
628918 MD. MAHI RAHMAN 1094 Development Studies Migrated Science 



ADMISSION 2025-2026 UNIVERSITY OF CHITTAGONG D UNIT: SECOND CALL 

March 29, 2026 Page 21 of 26 
 

Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status HSC group 
630859 S.M. ARAF MAHMOOD 1096 Sociology Admitted Science 
646084 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 1097 Public Administration Migrated Science 
617400 JANNATUL FERDOUS 1101 Political Science Migrated Science 
617968 S M TASKIRUL ISLAM 1108 Political Science Migrated Science 
606463 NAJIFA BINTE SARWAR 1110 Public Administration Migrated Science 
600088 ASHFAQ INTESAR CHOWDHURY 1116 Public Administration Migrated Science 
619404 MOHAMMAD ABIYAD MIHDA 1142 Public Administration Migrated Science 
612605 SHAMIMA AKTER 1143 Political Science Migrated Science 
647807 MOHAMMAD ALI 1145 Political Science Migrated Science 
621016 MD. TAMIM IKBAL 1148 Public Administration Migrated Science 
613573 FABIHA THANJIM 1150 Political Science Migrated Science 
613332 ARPITA NAG 1153 Political Science Migrated Science 
606707 FAHMIDA SOBHAN 1164 Public Administration Migrated Science 
627777 UTSOB KUMAR ROY 1176 Public Administration Migrated Science 
643362 RAFIUL HASAN ROCKY 1178 Political Science Migrated Science 
635366 MOMITA TASRIN 1181 Political Science Migrated Science 
623373 DHANANJAY KUMAR 1184 Public Administration Migrated Science 
619279 SHIHABUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY 1204 Public Administration Migrated Science 
618387 KAZI SADMAN SAKIB 1205 Public Administration Migrated Science 
623704 SHAHAZIA PARVEZ NAHID 1207 Public Administration Migrated Science 
601408 ANISA HALIM TISA 1214 Sociology Migrated Science 
613070 MOSAMMAT AFIA NAWAR 1224 Political Science Migrated Science 
636877 JOTISMOY MAZUMDER MITUL 1225 Political Science Migrated Science 
640959 AFIFA AZAM 1229 Political Science Migrated Science 
620878 RAMISA FARIHA 1233 Public Administration Migrated Science 
614099 SAMIA SULTANA 1250 Public Administration Migrated Science 
614512 TASMIA JAHAN BUSHRA 1252 Political Science Migrated Science 
611405 RATNAJIT ARJUN 1276 Public Administration Migrated Science 
633008 FATIN ISHRAQ MAHDI 1280 Public Administration Migrated Science 
630509 MST. ALIF MAHMUD ROZA SEBA 1284 Public Administration Migrated Science 
626563 UMMEY SUMIYA RIFATARA 1294 Public Administration Migrated Science 
633753 SHAFIN ISLAM 1298 Sociology Migrated Science 
639606 MD. JOYNAL ABADIN 1302 Political Science Migrated Science 
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650429 DURJOY ROY LITU 1322 Development Studies Migrated Science 
634973 MD. SHAJAHAN 1334 Communication and Journalism Migrated Science 
600717 ABDULLAH AL MARUF 1336 Political Science Migrated Science 
636494 FARHAN ISRAK ARNOB 1342 Political Science Migrated Science 
647705 MD. FERDOUS RAHMAN BAPPY 1347 Political Science Migrated Science 
624510 MOURIN SULTANA SABA 1353 Public Administration Migrated Science 
640370 MD. RAFSAN JAMAN 1366 Political Science Migrated Science 
602200 SYED MOHAMMED IMRAN 1370 Anthropology Admitted Science 
650629 MD. LIKHON PRODHAN 1376 Public Administration Migrated Science 
615126 MOSAMMAT ISHRAT JAHAN 1387 Public Administration Migrated Science 
620922 ABRAR SABIK 1388 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
620781 MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MAHIN 1392 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
626175 MAHMUDUL ISLAM MAHI 1396 Political Science Called (2) Science 
628112 ARTHI  DAS  PAKHI 1398 Political Science Called (2) Science 
627094 JANNATUL TANJIM 1407 Political Science Called (2) Science 
635518 ZAHIN SAMIHA 1426 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
620746 JARIN RAIYAN 1443 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
651054 MD. JAFARULLAH 1444 Political Science Called (2) Science 
631186 MD. OHIDUR JAMAN OHIE 1446 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
600307 MD SADMAN HOSSAIN 1447 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
625185 FADIA TANZIM 1448 Political Science Called (2) Science 
649906 NACHIM MAHMUD RAFI 1449 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
649556 MD. ABDULLAH-HEL-RAFI 1453 Sociology Called (2) Science 
634305 MST. MRIDULA AKTER 1455 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
637846 MD. MOTTASIM BILLHA ARAFAT 1461 Sociology Called (2) Science 
636543 SYEDA MUHAT RAHMAN MUGDHO 1465 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
620734 KHANDAKAR RAFSAN SAYEED 1467 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
648518 SHORONI AKTER 1470 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
625321 SAIF AL ISLAM 1472 Sociology Called (2) Science 
620652 MOSFIK ZAMAN MIAH 1473 Public Administration Called (2) Science 
635760 FARDIN ANAM NAFIN 1474 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
637016 DIGANTO GHOSH 1479 Sociology Called (2) Science 
619899 SALMA NAWAR 1481 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
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632329 MD. AKIB AL AZAD 1487 Sociology Called (2) Science 
634524 MD. WASIR KARIM 1503 Sociology Called (2) Science 
621245 MD. NAHIB HASAN 1506 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
628239 MD. IMTESHAM SHAHRIAR ALIF 1507 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
600742 TANITA NUR AFNAN 1516 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
641223 RAHAT AFRIN 1518 Sociology Called (2) Science 
618139 TONUSREE BARUA 1521 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
603752 MD. RAIHAN MEAH 1522 Sociology Called (2) Science 
627851 SYEDA TABASSUM TAMAL 1526 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
618379 TASKINA FAYEZINE MUNA 1527 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
642084 MAHEK AMRIN 1533 Sociology Called (2) Science 
645262 MASTURA FARZANA SHILU 1538 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
626596 FARHANA TARANNUM 1546 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
636055 TANGINA AKTER 1547 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
643545 MD. SHARIAR AHMED 1556 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
621186 MD. MUJAHIDUL HASAN 1562 Sociology Called (2) Science 
601041 YEASIR HAMID 1563 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
601633 AFTAB HOSSIN MAHIR 1565 Education Called (2) Science 
649634 MD. ALIF 1566 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
629207 SAIF UDDIN 1567 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
601243 ESHITA ISLAM ORNI 1568 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
632964 MD. RABIUL HASAN RAKIB 1569 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
629638 MD.ADIB KHANDAKER 1577 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
617518 TANJIHI ISLAM 1585 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
632751 ABDULLAH AL SAMI 1587 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
627834 S.M. ARIAN MUIZ 1589 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
634308 MUMTAHINA TAHER 1590 Sociology Called (2) Science 
635446 MASFIQ MISSON MALLICK 1591 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
634952 IFRAJ RAHAT 1592 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
647466 MD. AL AMIN 1595 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
631883 MD. SINDID ZAMAN 1598 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
631828 MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN SIAM 1608 Sociology Called (2) Science 
629689 FARHAN  RAHMAN  CHOWDHURY 1613 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
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640718 MARIA BINTE MESBAH 1614 Sociology Called (2) Science 
648937 MD TAHFIM HOSSAIN LIMON 1622 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
615951 EMDAD HOSEN 1646 Education Called (2) Science 
621837 MD. SHEZON MAHMUD 1649 Sociology Called (2) Science 
613885 SUMAIYA KHANAM TAJRIM RIM 1651 Sociology Called (2) Science 
643289 MASHYAT ALAM JUI 1654 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
605823 FARIA AKTER CHOWDHURY 1655 Development Studies Called (2) Science 
647658 MD. FIROZ MAHMOOD 1658 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
623046 SAIMUR RAHIM 1665 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
604392 MOHAMMAD ADIF ARAFAT 1666 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
643256 JUBAEAR BHUIYAN 1669 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
638257 MD. ABDULLAH AL ANAS 1670 Sociology Called (2) Science 
635127 AFIA HOSSEN SNEHA 1677 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
642917 MD REZAUL BASHER RIAN 1681 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
630364 MD. MOSTAKIM BILLAH 1683 Sociology Called (2) Science 
621012 MD. MEHEDI MAHMUD RIFAT 1691 Sociology Called (2) Science 
625614 SALEH MD. JAWAD NAHIYAN 1715 Sociology Called (2) Science 
600667 ALAM ARA 1716 Sociology Called (2) Science 
603143 LABIBA MIPTA ESMA 1719 Sociology Called (2) Science 
608337 NAHIDUL ISLAM SAYEM 1720 Sociology Called (2) Science 
639781 SHAHARIN AKTER SHAHI 1723 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
601477 A. S. M. HASINUR RAHMAN 1731 Education Called (2) Science 
634724 RAFIA NAWAR 1732 Sociology Called (2) Science 
641706 RUBAIYAT FERDOUS 1733 Sociology Called (2) Science 
618215 MAHIDA AKTER 1734 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
640218 SANZIDA ISLAM 1735 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
623502 MD. AKINUR ISLAM 1741 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
640924 FARHANA HAQUE NIJHUM 1742 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
622735 MAYADA RAHMAN 1745 Sociology Called (2) Science 
635776 NILANJONA KHAN 1747 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
637269 MARDINA REZAUL 1757 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
611849 JANNATI AKTER BRISHTI 1758 Sociology Called (2) Science 
623436 ADIBUL ISLAM 1763 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
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617899 IFTEKHAR BIN SHAKHAWAT BHUIYAN 1780 Education Called (2) Science 
636991 MOHIUDDIN LIMON 1781 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
630800 RAHANATUL JANNAT 1790 Sociology Called (2) Science 
646612 MD. HOZIFA MAHMUD MIAH 1791 Communication and Journalism Called (2) Science 
603214 MARIA HOSEN 1794 Sociology Called (2) Science 
621163 MD. ARAFAT MIA 1801 Sociology Called (2) Science 
633231 TAHSAN FARHAN KHAN TANNA 1804 Sociology Called (2) Science 
626292 MD. FAHIM ISLAM 1809 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
641215 ISMAT SADIQUA NOWSHEEN 1810 Education Called (2) Science 
600835 SAJID FATMI 1811 Sociology Called (2) Science 
605974 SADIA JAHAN NIHA 1812 Sociology Called (2) Science 
637964 MIFTAHUL JANNAT 1814 Sociology Called (2) Science 
616076 SUMAIYA HOSSAIN 1816 Sociology Called (2) Science 
646113 SAIFULLAH KHALID 1817 Sociology Called (2) Science 
625551 IMTIYAZ UDDIN AHMED MAHI 1820 Sociology Called (2) Science 
620769 TAHSAN M. ABRAR 1830 Criminology and Police Science Called (2) Science 
647105 TASMIMUL HAIDER TASMIM 1869 Sociology Called (2) Science 
648706 MD. RUBAYET HOSSAIN RAFI 1874 Education Called (2) Science 
614065 MST. JANNATUL MAWA JESY 1876 Education Called (2) Science 
614966 FARZANA AKTER MIM 1877 Education Called (2) Science 
639386 NADER NIHAL 1878 Education Called (2) Science 
639681 MD. RAYHAN MAHMUD 1879 Education Called (2) Science 
643409 MST. ROKAIYA ROSHNI 1882 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
636412 A.B.M. NAYEEM 1883 Education Called (2) Science 
635537 MD. ALOKUZZAMAN APON 1891 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
650798 MD. MEZBABUL HASAN SONA 1895 Education Called (2) Science 
618035 MD. NAHIYAN 1900 Education Called (2) Science 
639931 MD. FERDOUS ALAM FAHIM 1903 Education Called (2) Science 
641157 SHAHRIAR TA-SEEN SIKDER 1904 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
633300 SIAM SIDDIQUE 1908 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
627030 A. S. M. EBNUL MAHMUD 1909 Education Called (2) Science 
630450 S. M. REDOAN HOSSAIN 1912 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
638952 NAWSHIN ANJUM DISHA 1915 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
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633479 MD. SHAKH SADI MIAH 1930 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
611054 MUKHLESUS SALEHIN MUHIT 1934 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
600471 MD. IJTIHAD JAWAD 1940 Education Called (2) Science 
613370 ARNAB BARUA CHOWDHURY 1955 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
602518 ROBIUL ATTHAR CHOWDURY JOY 1956 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
636013 ABIR MOLLAH 1957 Education Called (2) Science 
620918 SHEIKH NAFIS IFRAN 1958 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
650278 MD. AHSANUL HAQUE 1959 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
614729 MAHIA JANNAT 1961 Education Called (2) Science 
623206 MIR MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN 1965 Education Called (2) Science 
614672 ANANDI BARUA SMRITI 1969 Education Called (2) Science 
649498 RABEYA KHATUN 1970 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
649293 MAHABUBUR RAHMAN ONGKON 1973 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
637718 NAZIM HASAN NILOY 1977 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
617667 OPARAJITA NUR ORPA 1981 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
637035 MD. RAHAT AZAM JALAL 1982 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
639360 BOISHAKHI KHONDOKAR 1983 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
646972 MAHMUDA RASHID 1986 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
631479 MAHRIN TANSIA TANASHA 1987 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
650470 AMMAR   AHMAD 1991 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
651176 FATHIA RISHA 1992 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
615098 JANNATUL NISHA 2023 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
634136 MUBASSERA ABABIL NIRA 2024 Anthropology Called (2) Science 
637960 MD. FARHAN NADIM CHAMOK 2025 Anthropology Called (2) Science 

 

849 seats allocated based on merit posiƟon and subject choice 
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